

Signature of Team Captain

Toa Payoh East-Novena / STTA Veteran Table Tennis Championship 2019 15th to 16th June 2019



Date

15th to 16th June 2019 Toa Payoh East Community Club

INDEMNITY FORM

Name of Team:				
IMPO	RTANT NOTES			
All participants MUST sign this form in agreement on the declaration of indemnity stated below and submitted by Team Captain together with the registration form.				
In this declaration, I hereby agree that I will not hold Singapore Table Tennis Association (STTA), Toa Payoh East-Novena Community Sports Club, Toa Payoh East Community Club, Toa Payoh East-Novena Grassroots Organisations, People's Association and their appointed staff or officials responsible or liable in any way for any mishaps, injuries, loss of life, loss of or damage to any property howsoever arising out of or in the course of or in connection with the above activities; and I shall indemnify the above mentioned organisers and their appointed staff and officials from and against any actions, proceedings, liabilities, claims, damages, cost and expenses which may be brought by or asserted against them by any person in connection with the same.				
No	Name	Date of Birth	Contact	Signature
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				